P-
Coated Abrasive Products Australia Pty Ltd CAPA
 Ph: (02) 9557 5633      Fax: (02) 9557 4582
P-2
Coated Abrasive Products Australia Pty Ltd CAPA
Providing Solutions
Developing Partnerships
Understanding

Diamond Core Drills
8 - 12mm ∅ 100mm Long Diamond ea
14 - 16mm ∅ 150mm Long Diamond ea
18 - 26mm ∅ 250mm Long Diamond ea
28 - 44mm ∅ 300mm Long Diamond ea
50 - 202mm ∅ 450mm Long Diamond ea
 Core Drill Kit (38,50,63,115,125mm ∅) + Drill & Adaptors
Diamond Blades (Continuous Wet & Dry)
100mm ∅ SG100 AA 5
115mm ∅ SG115 AA 5
125mm ∅ SG125 AA 5
150mm ∅ SG150 AA 5
178mm ∅ SG178 AA 5
230mm ∅ SG230 AA 2
Super Turbo Diamond Blades (Wet & Dry)
100mm ∅ STB100 AA 5
115mm ∅ STB115 AA 5
125mm ∅ STB125 AA 5
150mm ∅ STB150 AA 5
178mm ∅ STB178 AA 2
230mm ∅ STB230 AA 2
Diamond Cup Wheels (Wet & Dry)
100mm ∅ CW100 AA ea
115mm ∅ CW115 AA ea
125mm ∅ CW125 AA ea